Moana 1545 First 45 Inventory.

Item

Sails

J1 Headsail

J2 Headsail

J3 Headsail

J4 Headsail

J5 Headsail

Jib Top

Off-shore Mainsail
Off-shore Mainsail
In-shore Mainsail

In-shore Mainsail

Code Zero

S2 Symmetrical Spinnaker
S3 Symmetrical Spinnaker

S3 Symmetrical Spinnaker

S5 Symmetrical Spinnaker
Al Asymmetrical Spinnaker
A3 Asymmetrical Spinnaker
AS Asymmetrical Spinnaker
Spinnaker Stay Sail

Storm Tri-sail

Storm Jib

Rigging

Stainless Steel Rod
Running Rigging

Spinnaker Pole

Lazy Jacks

3-speed winch x 2

2-speed winch x4

Halyard Clutches

Manufacturer / Model

Ulman

Ulman

One Sail

One Sail

Ulman

Brad Anson Sails

Norths 3DI — 3 reefs
One Sail — 3 Reefs
Norths 3DI — 1 reefs

Quantum (1 reef)
Quantum

Norths 60z Supercoat

Norths 1.5 Oz
Supercoat

Norths 1.3 Oz
Supercoat

Ulman Sails
Norths A1 0.50z
Brad Anson Sails
Norths A5 1.30z

MacDiarmid Dynex

Sydney Rigging
Sydney Rigging
Beneteau

Merrington Marine

Harkan
Harkan

Spinlock (various)

Date Purchased

June 2018
May 2018
Dec 2018
Sept 2016
June 2018
Dec 2019
June 2018
Sept 2016
December 2022
2014
2014
2011
2011

2008

May 2018
2013
Oct 2019
2013
2012
2008
2008

Dec 2018
June 2018
2008
May 2018
2008
2008
2008



Navigation
Auto Pilot

Chart Plotter (at port helm)
Instrumentation Computer
Chart Plotter (at Nav Station
Instrument Displays by 4 (on mast)
AlS

WIFI Router
Communications

HF Radio

VHF Radio

Handheld VHF
Emergency HF Aerial
Emergency VHF Aerial
Safety

6-person life raft

8-person life raft

Danbouy

Life Ring

Retrieval Sling

Jack Stays

EPIRB (x2)

Fire extinguishers (x4)
Emergency Tiller
Emergency Nav Lights
Engine — Yanmar 4JHSE
House Batteries (x2)

Galley

Oven

Fridge / Freezer
Ice Chest

Pressurised water system with carbon
filtration system

Other

Boat Cover

Wheel Covers x 2
Boom Cover
Spinnaker Pole Cover
Bosun’s Chair
Anchor/ Chain / Warp

Simrad NAC3 Auto
Pilot

B&G GO5

B&G H5000
B&G GO5
Garmin GNX 120
B&G NAIS-400

ICOM IC-MS&O1E
ICOM IC-M412
Uniden MH5050

Ocean ISO 9650
Ocean ISO 9650
SOS

MT600G GPS

Fusion Lithium FLP12 -
200

Brad Anson Sails

North Sails
One Sails

June 2017

June 2017
November 2018

2018

2018

2007
2007
2018

2018
2018/2019
May 2019

December 2019.

2019
2008
2008
2019

June 2020

December 2022
December 2018
2018
2020



Anchor / Warp
Water Tank
Collapsible Water Tank

Fenders

Ground Tackle

Sail Repair Kit

Tool Kit

Boat Hook

Satellite Phone System

200 1 located in Bow

100 1 Rear Starboard
Cabin

Various

Various

Various

Various

Fleet 1

27th

2018

2019

2019
2018



