Item	Manufacturer / Model	Date Purchased
Sails		
J1 Headsail	Ulman	June 2018
J2 Headsail	Ulman	May 2018
J3 Headsail	One Sail	Dec 2018
J4 Headsail	One Sail	Sept 2016
J5 Headsail	Ulman	June 2018
Jib Top	Brad Anson Sails	Dec 2019
Off-shore Mainsail	Norths 3DI – 3 reefs	June 2018
Off-shore Mainsail	One Sail – 3 Reefs	Sept 2016
In-shore Mainsail	Norths 3DI – 1 reefs	December 2022
In-shore Mainsail	Quantum (1 reef)	2014
Code Zero	Quantum	2014
S2 Symmetrical Spinnaker	Norths 6oz Supercoat	2011
S3 Symmetrical Spinnaker	Norths 1.5 Oz	2011
- J ~ P	Supercoat	
S3 Symmetrical Spinnaker	Norths 1.3 Oz	2008
	Supercoat	
S5 Symmetrical Spinnaker	Ulman Sails	May 2018
A1 Asymmetrical Spinnaker	Norths A1 0.5oz	2013
A3 Asymmetrical Spinnaker	Brad Anson Sails	Oct 2019
A5 Asymmetrical Spinnaker	Norths A5 1.3oz	2013
Spinnaker Stay Sail	MacDiarmid Dynex	2012
Storm Tri-sail		2008
Storm Jib		2008
Rigging		
Stainless Steel Rod	Sydney Rigging	Dec 2018
Running Rigging	Sydney Rigging	June 2018
Spinnaker Pole	Beneteau	2008
Lazy Jacks	Merrington Marine	May 2018
3-speed winch x 2	Harkan	2008
2-speed winch x4	Harkan	2008
Halyard Clutches	Spinlock (various)	2008

Navigation		
Auto Pilot	Simrad NAC3 Auto Pilot	June 2017
Chart Plotter (at port helm)	B&G G05	June 2017
Instrumentation Computer	B&G H5000	November 2018
Chart Plotter (at Nav Station	B&G GO5	
Instrument Displays by 4 (on mast)	Garmin GNX 120	
AIS	B&G NAIS-400	
WIFI Router		2018
Communications		
HF Radio	ICOM IC-M801E	
VHF Radio	ICOM IC-M412	
Handheld VHF	Uniden MH5050	2018
Emergency HF Aerial		
Emergency VHF Aerial		
Safety		
6-person life raft	Ocean ISO 9650	2007
8-person life raft	Ocean ISO 9650	2007
Danbouy	SOS	2018
Life Ring		
Retrieval Sling		
Jack Stays		2018
EPIRB (x2)	MT600G GPS	2018/2019
Fire extinguishers (x4)	-	May 2019
Emergency Tiller		
Emergency Nav Lights		
Engine – Yanmar 4JH5E		
House Batteries (x2)	Fusion Lithium FLP12 - 200	December 2019.
Galley		
Oven		2019
Fridge / Freezer		2008
Ice Chest		2008
Pressurised water system with carbon filtration system		2019
Other		
Boat Cover	Brad Anson Sails	June 2020
Wheel Covers x 2		
Boom Cover	North Sails	December 2022
Spinnaker Pole Cover	One Sails	December 2018
Bosun's Chair		2018
Anchor/ Chain / Warp		2020

Anchor / Warp		2018
Water Tank	200 l located in Bow	
Collapsible Water Tank	100 l Rear Starboard Cabin	2019
Fenders	Various	
Ground Tackle	Various	
Sail Repair Kit	Various	2019
Tool Kit	Various	2018
Boat Hook		
Satellite Phone System	Fleet 1	